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. Henry Cockerham, "United States
Census, 1830"

Name:

Event Place:

Page Number:

Affiliate Publication Number:
Affiliate Film Number:

GS Film number:

Digital Folder Number:
Image Number:

Citing this Record

Henry Cockerham

Not Stated, Catahoula, Louisiana
223

M19

44

0009687

004409528

00433

"United States Census, 1830," index and images, FamilySearch

(https://familysearch.org/pal:/MM9.1.1/XHG1-H4X : accessed 20 Nov

2013), Henry Cockerham, 1830.
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Person Details for Benjamine Cockerham, "United States Census, 183... https://familysearch.org/pal:/MM9.1.1/XHG1-HWF

Benjamine Cockerham, "United States
Census, 1830"

Name: Benjamine Cockerham
Event Place: Not Stated, Catahoula, Louisiana
Page Number: 222
Affiliate Publication Number: M19
Affiliate Film Number: 44
GS Film number: 0009687
Digital Folder Number: 004409528
Image Number: 00431

Citing this Record

"United States Census, 1830," index and images, FamilySearch
(https://familysearch.org/pal:/MM9.1.1/XHG1-HWF : accessed 19 Nov
o 2013), Benjamine Cockerham, 1830.
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